
Open Poles  (45  entries)
1D Base Penalty Time Payout

1D
1 *Rilynn Springer - Dash (9-11) (Nov) 21.027 21.027 197.00$     
2 *Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb (20+) 21.140 21.140 118.00$     
3 Tori Brewer - Doc Olena Pride (15-19) 21.343 21.343 79.00$       
4 *Miranda Schott - Martini (20+) 21.406 21.406
5 *Megan Gillett - Piper (Nov) 21.472 21.472
6 *Kelsey Harms - Blitz (9-11) 21.595 21.595
7 *Sophie Aguado - Hank (15-19) 21.908 21.908
8 Caylee Durbin - PeeWee 21.945 21.945
9 Campbell Pegues - Sweetie Pie (12-14) 21.950 21.950

10 *Samantha Cortinas - Misty (12-14) pts 21.973 21.973

2D
1 *McKenzie Speer - Sis (12-14) 22.551 22.551 168.00$     
2 *Amy Calhoun- CaptainDispain (20+) 22.669 22.669 101.00$     
3 *Allison Whitley - KitKat (15-19) 22.944 22.944 68.00$       
4 *Rayni Sandidge - Whinny 23.003 23.003

3D
1 *Kyra Still - LaJollasHotShot (12-14) 23.113 23.113 112.00$     
2 *Kassandra Mason- Likea Dual Spark 23.221 23.221 68.00$       
3 Isabella de La Garza- Viente 23.451 23.451 45.00$       
4 *Sydney Smith - Jax (15-19) 23.655 23.655
5 *Samantha Cortinas - Blue (12-14,Nov) 23.806 23.806
6 *Addison Moore- Baja Boom (12-14) 23.850 23.850

4D
1 *Fawn Schott - Foxie (15-19) 24.046 24.046 84.00$       
2 *Sydney Curry - Roman (9-11) (Nov) 25.458 25.458 51.00$       
3 *Candice McDonald - Hickorita (Nov) 25.527 25.527 34.00$       
4 Maura Astling - Oprah (9-11) 25.570 25.570
5 *Candice McDonald - Trigger (Nov) 25.608 25.608
6 Charlene Curry- Roman 25.977 25.977
7 *Kathy Durst - Tiny(20+) 26.469 26.469
8 Amy Calhoun - Spice Olena (20+) 22.424 5 27.424
9 *Nikki Sandidge- Whinny (r 20+) 22.603 5 27.603

10 *Garner Henke - Jes Go Easy (9-11) 24.100 5 29.100
11 *Charlesee Gallaway - Boogie (9-11) 24.248 5 29.248
12 Adrianna Kymes - WH Mooseman (*nov) 24.477 5 29.477
13 Virginia Vargas - Bonita 29.543 29.543
14 Isabella de La Garza- Fancy 30.097 30.097
15 *Kinley Klaehn - Oreo (Nov) 25.867 5 30.867
16 Victoria Aviles - Luna 32.782 32.782
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17 Yareli Gonzales - Power 33.872 33.872
18 *Madison Speer - Lady Oh (12-14) 21.971 15 36.971
19 Brenda Castillo - Lucero 44.539 44.539

*Avery Wardlaw - Sunny (12-14) NT NT
*Madison Clark - Speedy (9-11) NT NT
Elizabeth Farr- June Bug (9-11) NT NT
Mendy Clark - Spider (*Nov) NT NT
Roxanne Scharmen - Peppys Fanci Nanci (*9-11) NS NS

8 & Under Poles Base Penalty Time Payout
1 *Raylee Springer - India 26.694 26.694
2 *Ansleigh Gillett - Jack 28.340 28.340
3 McQuade Hartsfield - Newt 29.499 29.499
4 *Ella Evans 29.550 29.550
5 Avery Martin- Holly 26.558 10 36.558
6 *Ava Clark - Speedy 39.408 39.408
7 Sonora Smith - Nooner 41.612 41.612
8 *Dunn Evans 43.184 43.184
9 *Allyson May - Mardi NT NT

10 Hadley Durbin - Oklie NT NT

9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base Penalty Time Payout
1 *Rilynn Springer - Dash (9-11) 21.027 21.027
2 *Kelsey Harms- Blitz (9-11) 21.595 21.595
3 *Sydney Curry - Roman (9-11) 25.458 25.458
4 Maura Astling - Oprah (9-11) 25.570 25.570
5 *Garner Henke - Jes Go Easy (9-11) 24.100 5 29.100
6 *Charlesee Gallaway - Boogie (9-11) 24.248 5 29.248
7 *Roxanne Scharmen- Peppys Fanci Nanci (*9-11) NS NS
8 Elizabeth Farr June Bug (9-11) NT NT
9 *Madison Clark - Speedy (9-11) NT NT

12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Penalty Time Payout
1 Campbell Pegues - Sweetie Pie (12-14) 21.950 21.950
2 *Samantha Cortinas - Misty (12-14)  pts 21.973 21.973
3 *McKenzie Speer - Sis (12-14) 22.551 22.551
4 *Kyra Still - LaJollasHotShot (12-14) 23.113 23.113
5 Samantha Cortinas - Blue (Nov)(12-14) 23.806 23.806
6 Addison Moore - Baja Boom (12-14) 23.850 23.850
7 *Madison Speer - Lady Oh (12-14) 21.971 15 36.971
8 *Avery Wardlaw - Sunny (12-14) NT NT

15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Penalty Time Payout
1 *Tori Brewer - Doc Olena Pride (15-19) 21.343 21.343
2 *Sophie Aguado - Hank (r 15-19) 21.908 21.908
3 *Allison Whitley - KitKat (15-19) 22.944 22.944
4 *Sydney Smith- Jax (15-19) 23.655 23.655
5 *Fawn Schott - Foxie (15-19) 24.046 24.046
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20 & Over Poles Base Penalty Time Payout
1 *Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb (20+) 21.140 21.140
2 *Miranda Schott - Martini (20+) 21.406 21.406
3 *Amy Calhoun- Captain Dispain (20+) 22.669 22.669
4 *Kathy Durst - Tiny (20+) 26.469 26.469
5 Amy Calhoun - Spice Olena (20+) 22.424 5 27.424
6 *Nikki Sandidge- Whinny (r 20+) 22.603 5 27.603

Novice Poles $300 Base Penalty Time Payout
1 *Rilynn Springer - Dash (9-11) (Nov) 21.027 21.027
2 *Megan Gillett -Piper (Nov) 21.472 21.472
3 *Samantha Cortinas - Blue (Nov)(12-14) 23.806 23.806
4 *Sydney Curry - Roman (9-11) (Nov) 25.458 25.458
5 *Candice McDonald - Hickorita (Nov) 25.527 25.527
6 *Candice McDonald - Trigger (Nov) 25.608 25.608
7 *Adrianna Kymes- WH MooseMan (Nov) 24.477 5 29.477
8 *Kinley Klaehn - Oreo (Nov) 25.867 5 30.867
9 *Mendy Clark - Spider (Nov) NT NT

8 & Under Barrels Base Penalty Time Payout
1 *Ansleigh Gillett - Spitfire 19.671 19.671
2 *Raylee Springer - Kisses 19.797 19.797
3 Avery Martin - Cowboy 20.183 20.183
4 *Allyson May - Mardi 20.625 20.625
5 McQuade Hartsfield - Newt 21.681 21.681
6 *Ella Evans - Hammer 22.862 22.862
7 Hadley Durbin - Mr T 19.009 5 24.0085
8 Wyatt Aguire - Pearl 19.596 5 24.596
9 *Ava Clark - Speedy 27.872 27.872

10 Avery Martin- Holly 23.002 5 28.002
11 *Dunn Evans - Cartman 28.576 28.576
12 *Steely Felps - Paris 38.680 38.68
13 *Mackenzlee Mason - ChicaLinda 40.439 40.439
14 Sonora Smith - Baby Jewel 40.551 40.551
15 *Cutter Gallaway 94.398 94.398
16 Slot Menley- Apache 105.725 105.725
17 Sofie Polasek- Patrick NS NS
18 *Adaline Latta NS NS

9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Penalty Time Payout
1 *Rilynn Springer - Dash (9-11) pts 17.527 17.527
2 *Kelsey Harms- Dakota (9-11)pts 18.065 18.065
3 *Charlesee Gallaway - Boogie (9-11) 18.076 18.076
4 Elizabeth Farr - June Bug 19.565 19.565
5 *Garner Henke - Jes Go Easy (9-11) pts 20.121 20.121
6 *Sydney Curry - Roman (9-11) 20.464 20.464
7 Garner Henke - Latty? /Miss Blue Ability 18.739 5 23.739
8 Roxanne Scharmen- Peppys Fanci Nancy *(9-11) 24.538 24.538
9 *Madison Clark - Jess (9-11) 20.058 5 25.058
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10 Maura Astling - Oprah (9-11) 20.186 5 25.186

12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Penalty Time Payout
1 *McKenzie Speer - Sis (12-14) 17.019 17.019
2 *Kyra Still - La Jollas Hotshot (12-14) 17.981 17.981
3 Campell Pegues - Muffin (12-14) 17.984 17.984
4 *Kinley Klaehn - Oreo (12-14) 18.465 18.465
5 *Addison Moore- Baja Boom (12-14) 19.049 19.049
6 *Samantha Cortinas - Blue (12-14) 19.051 19.051
8 *Brady Stewart - Frito (12-14) 19.822 5 24.822
9 *Madison Speer - Lady Oh (12-14) 19.665 10 29.665

15-19 Year Old Barrels Base Penalty Time Payout
1 *Jadyn Denny - ColorMeFrenchman (15-19) 17.578 17.578
2 *Sydney Smith- Jax (15-19) 18.024 18.024
3 *Olivia Rogler - Ellie Mae (15-19) 18.497 18.497
4 *Olivia Rogler - Daisy (15-19)pts 18.509 18.509
5 *Sophie Aguado - Hank (15-19) pts 18.652 18.652
6 Sydney Wren - Mr. Weenie (15-19) 18.860 18.86
7 *Sophie Aguado - Spade (15-19) 20.782 20.782
8 *Kelan Bode- Stunner (15-19) 17.970 5 22.970
9 *Fawn Schott - Foxy (15-19) 18.815 5 23.815

10 *Desiree McKaskle - Gabe (15-19) NS NS
11 Shaelyn Nuckles - Hank NT NT

20-49 Barrels Base Penalty Time Payout
1 *Melinda Bell- FamousFrenchGal (20-49) pts 17.307 17.307
2 Natasha Harsfield - FamousChicadoLady 17.561 17.561
3 *Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds (20-49) 17.660 17.660
4 *Ally Pfeiffer- Cricket (20-49) 18.029 18.029
5 Jody  McPherson - Rooster 18.033 18.033
6 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey (20-49) 18.047 18.047
7 Natasha Harsfield - Mommas Designer Shoes 18.295 18.295
8 Leather Brice - Charlie 18.374 18.374
9 *Tessa Cox- Pete (20-49) 18.432 18.432

10 *Toni Felps - Tommy (20-49) 18.664 18.664
11 *Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb (20-49) 18.760 18.760
12 Brandie McBee - Lexus 18.943 18.943
13 Natasha Harsfield - CallMeMulberry 18.990 18.990
14 Morgan Brown - Miss Jessie Taylor 19.132 19.132
15 *Nikki Jackson - Fuego Maximo (20-49) 19.321 19.321
16 Adrianna Kymes - Chapas Choice (20-49) 20.102 20.102
17 *Miranda Schott- Chic (20-49)pts 17.620 5 22.620
18 *Miranda Schott - Martini (20-49)  18.340 5 23.340
19 Leather Brice - Roanie 18.595 5 23.595
20 Melinda Bell- FrenchKissinVegas (20-49)(Nov) 18.986 5 23.986

50 & Over Barrels Base Penalty Time Payout

HHBRA Pg #4 May 15, 2021



1 Ruby Hodges - Black Betty (50+) 17.676 17.676
2 *Renee Turcotte - Blue (50+) 18.052 18.052
3 *Amy Calhoun- Wild Son of Two Eyed (50+)pts 18.096 18.096
4 Vonda Pelton - Dixie 18.239 18.239
5 *Judy Teal- Kickin Talent (50+pts) (Nov) 18.318 18.318
6 *Rebecca Rowell- BuzdonFirewaterNFame (50+) 18.461 18.461
7 *Pamela McClaugherty - SGBadgersGirl (50+) 18.467 18.467
8 Amy Calhoun- Captain Dispain (50+) 18.578 18.578
9 *Teddi Harllee- Bigelows Feature (50+) 18.795 18.795

10 *Christine Coffell- JB (50+) (Nov) 18.833 18.833
11 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (50+) 19.083 19.083
12 Amy Calhoun- Spice Olena  (50+) 19.909 5 24.909
13 *Kathy Durst - Tiny (r50 +) 20.076 5 25.076
14 *Monica Weber - Gator (50+) 20.451 5 25.451
15 *Tracey Smith - Niki (50+)(Nov) 22.363 5 27.363

$500 Novice Barrel Horse Base Penalty Time Payout
1 *Charlesee Gallaway - Boomerang/GenuineSansMan (Nov)17.917 17.917
2 Natasha Hartsfield - Mommas Designer Shoes 18.295 18.295
3 *Judy Teal- Kickin Talent (50+) (Nov) 18.318 18.318
4 *Toni Felps - Teeth (Nov) 18.321 18.321
5 *Rilynn Springer - Hillbilly (9-11)(Nov) 18.629 18.629
6 *Christine Coffell- JB (50+) (Nov) 18.833 18.833
7 *Candice McDonald - Trigger (Nov) 19.014 19.014
8 *Candice McDonald- Hickorita (Nov) 19.470 19.470
9 *Desire McKaskle - MyOhMy Firefighter 20.898 20.898

10 *Amberley Klaehn - Honey (Nov) 21.386 21.386
11 *Mendy Clark - Spider 18.746 5 23.746
12 *Melinda Bell- FrenchKiss inVegas (20-49)(Nov) 18.986 5 23.986
13 Adrianna Kymes - WH MooseMan *(Nov) 19.424 5 24.424
14 *Amy Calhoun- SailingontoFame (Nov) 20.029 5 25.029
16 *Sarah Klaehn - Lucy (Nov) 20.943 5 25.943
17 *Tracey Smith - Niki (50+)(Nov) 22.363 5 27.363

OPEN BARRELS  ( 100 entries) Base Penalty Time Payout
1D
1 *McKenzie Speer - Sis (12-14) 17.019 17.019 630.00$     
2 *Melinda Bell -Famous French Gal (20-49) 17.307 17.307 420.00$     

2D
1 *Rilynn Springer - Dash (9-11) pts 17.527 17.527 263.00$     
2 Natasha Harsfield - FamousChicadoLady (20-49) 17.561 17.561 219.00$     
3 *Jadyn Denney - ColorMeFrenchman (15-19) 17.578 17.578 175.00$     
4 *Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds (20-49) 17.660 17.660 131.00$     
5 Ruby Hodges - Black Betty (50+) 17.676 17.676 87.00$       
6 *Charlesee Gallaway - Boomerang/GenuineSansMan (Nov)17.917 17.917
7 *Kyra Still - La Jollas Hotshot (12-14) 17.981 17.981
8 Campell Pegues - Muffin (12-14) 17.984 17.984

HHBRA Pg #5 May 15, 2021



3D
1 *Sydney Smith- Jax (15-19) 18.024 18.024 210.00$     
2 *Ally Pfeiffer- Cricket (20-49) 18.029 18.029 175.00$     
3 Jody  McPherson - Rooster (20-49) 18.033 18.033 140.00$     
4 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey (20-49) 18.047 18.047 105.00$     
5 *Renee Turcotte - Blue (50+) 18.052 18.052 70.00$       
6 *Kelsey Harms- Dakota (9-11) 18.065 18.065
7 *Charlesee Gallaway - Boogie (9-11) 18.076 18.076
8 Amy Calhoun- Wild Son of Two Eyed (50+) 18.096 18.096
9 Vonda Pelton - Dixie (50+) 18.239 18.239

10 Natasha Harsfield - Mammas Designer Shoes (20-49)18.295 18.295
11 *Judy Teal -Kicken Talent (50+)(Nov) 18.318 18.318
12 *Toni Felps - Teeth (Nov) 18.321 18.321
13 Leather Brice - Charlie (20-49) 18.374 18.374
14 *Kelsey Harms- Lucy 18.387 18.387
15 *Tessa Cox- Pete (20-49) 18.432 18.432
16 *Rebecca Rowell- BuzdonFirewaterNFame (50+) 18.461 18.461
17 *Kinley Klaehn - Oreo (12-14) 18.465 18.465
18 *Pamela McClaugherty - Sgt BadgersGirl  (50&O) 18.467 18.467
19 *Olivia Rogler - Ellie Mae (15-19) 18.497 18.497
20 *Olivia Rogler - Daisy (15-19)pts 18.509 18.509

4D
1 *Amy Calhoun- Captain Despain (50+) 18.578 18.578 158.00$     
2 *Rilynn Springer - Hillbilly (Nov) 18.629 18.629 131.00$     
3 Mattie Elder- Starbucks 18.637 18.637 105.00$     
4 *Sophie Aguado - Hank (15-19) 18.652 18.652 79.00$       
5 Toni Felps - Tommy (20-49) 18.664 18.664 52.00$       
6 Toni Felps - Moon 18.690 18.69
7 Morgann Crawford - Nala 18.749 18.749
8 *Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb (20-49) 18.760 18.760
9 *Teddi Harllee- Bigelows Feature (50+) 18.795 18.795

10 *Christine Coffell- JB (50+) (Nov) 18.833 18.833
11 *Rayni Sandidge - Whinny 18.833 18.833
12 Sydney Wren - Mr. Weenie (15-19) 18.860 18.86
13 Brandy McBee - Lexus (20-49) 18.943 18.943
14 Natasha Harsfield - FamousChicadoLady pts (20-49)18.990 18.99
15 *Candice McDonald - Trigger (Nov) 19.014 19.014

5D
1 *Addison Moore- Baja Boom (12-14) 19.049 19.049 105.00$     
2 *Samantha Cortinas - Blue (12-14) 19.051 19.051 88.00$       
3 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (50+) 19.083 19.083 70.00$       
4 Morgan Brown - Miss Jessie Taylor (20-49) 19.132 19.132 52.00$       
5 *Nikki Jackson - Fuego Maximo (20-49) 19.321 19.321 35.00$       
6 *Candice McDonald - Hickorita (Nov) 19.470 19.470
7 Katie Flores - Sweet N Whisky 19.506 19.506
8 Shawna O'Neill - Little Boy 19.529 19.529
9 Elizabeth Farr - June Bug (9-11) 19.565 19.565
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10 *Raylee Springer - Kisses (8&U) 19.797 19.797
11 Isabella de La Garza- Viente 19.912 19.912
12 Adrianna Kymes - Chapas Choice (20-49) 20.102 20.102
13 *Garner Henke - Jes Go Easy (9-11) 20.121 20.121
14 *Sydney Curry - Roman (9-11) 20.464 20.464
15 *Sophie Aguado - Spade (15-19) 20.782 20.782
16 Chad Harris- Jaxx 20.842 20.842
17 *Desiree McKaskle - Myohmyfirefighter (15-19) 20.898 20.898
18 *Amberley Klaehn - Honey (Nov) 21.386 21.386
19 Isabella de La Garza- Fancy 21.453 21.453
20 Virginia Vargas - Bonita 21.749 21.749
21 Tatum McBee - Willie 22.936 22.936
22 Yareli Gonzales - Power 23.283 23.283
23 Stephanie Shearin - Peso 24.494 24.494
24 Roxanne Scharmen - Peppys Fanci Nanci (*9-11) 24.538 24.538
25 Victoria Aviles - Luna 29.338 29.338
26 Brenda Castillo - Lucero 30.306 30.306

*Rebecca Rowell - KN Google Me Fabulous 17.424 5 NT
*Miranda Schott - Chic (20-49)  17.620 5 NT
Caylee Durbin - PeeWee 17.696 5 NT
*Kelan Bode- Stunner (15-19) 17.970 5 NT
*Miranda Schott- Martini (20-49) 18.340 5 NT
Charlene Curry - Roman 18.368 5 NT
Leather Brice - Roanie (20-49) 18.595 5 NT
Ruby Hodges - Babe 18.616 5 NT
*Garner Henke - Miss Blue Ability (9-11) 18.739 5 NT
*Mendy Clark - Spider 18.746 5 NT
*Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 18.753 5 NT
*Fawn Schott - Foxy (15-19) 18.815 5 NT
*Melinda Bell- FrenchKissInVegas (Nov) (20-49) 18.986 5 NT
Adrianna Kymes - WH MooseMan *(Nov) 19.424 5 NT
*Madison Speer - Lady Oh (12-14) 19.665 10 NT
*Brady Stewart - Frito (12-14) 19.822 5 NT
Amy Calhoun- Spice Olena  (50+) 19.909 5 NT
*Amy Calhoun- SailingontoFame (Nov) 20.029 5 NT
*Madison Clark - Jess (9-11) 20.058 5 NT
*Kathy Durst - Tiny (50 +) 20.076 5 NT
Maura Astling - Oprah (9-11) 20.186 5 NT
*Serena Walston - Gracie 20.237 5 NT
*Monica Weber - Gator (50+) 20.451 5 NT
*Sarah Klaehn - Lucy (Nov) 20.943 5 NT
*Tracey Smith - Niki (50+)(Nov) 22.363 5 NT
*Kassandra Mason - Like a Dual Spark NT NT
*Serena Walston - Nita NT NT
Shaelyn Nuckles - Hank (15-19) NT NT
*Desire McKaskle - Gabe NS NS

14 & Under Breakaway /Sat
1 Campbell Pegues  - Hank 3.32 3.32 192.00$     
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2 *Avery Wardlow - Gunner (14&U) 4.66 10 14.66 128.00$     
3 *Madison Clark -  (14&U) NT NT
4 *Madison Speer - Lady OH(14&U) NT NT
5 *McKenzie Speer - (14&U) NT NT
6 *Rilynn Springer - India NT NT
7 Brady Stewart - Ghost -(14&U) NT NT
8 Calee Durbin - PeeWee -(14&U) NT NT
9 Kelsey Harms- Lucy NT NT

15 & Over Breakaway / Sat
1 Jody McPherson - Jewel 4.06 4.06 192.00$     
2 *Kelan Bode- Mojo 2.09 10 12.09 128.00$     
3 *Briana Garza - Blue NT NT
4 *Katie Flores - Sweet TN Whiskey NT NT
5 *Megan Gillett - Boo (15+) NT NT
6 *Mendy Clark - Spider(15+) NT NT
7 *Mendy Clark - Storm (15+) NT NT
8 Renia Merritt- Painted Pony NT NT
9 Sydney Wren - Champ NT NT

14 & Under Breakaway /Sun
1 Calee Durbin - PeeWee -(14&U) 2.69 2.69 174.00$     
2 *McKenzie Speer - Farmer (14&U) 2.56 10 12.56 116.00$     
3 *Avery Wardlow - Gunner (14&U) NT NT
4 *Madison Clark -  (14&U) NT NT
5 *Madison Speer - Lady OH(14&U) NT NT
6 Campbell Pegues  - Hank NT NT
7 Kelsey Harms- Lucy NT NT
8 Rilynn Springer - India NT NT

15 & Over Breakaway / Sun
1 *Mendy Clark - Spider(15+) 3.07 3.07 192.00$     
2 *Mendy Clark - Storm (15+) 5.12 5.12 116.00$     
3 Jody McPherson - Jewel 2.84 10 12.84
4 *Kelan Bode- Mojo 3.41 10 13.41
5 *Briana Garza - Blue NT NT
6 *Katie Flores - Sweet TN Whiskey NT NT
7 *Megan Gillett - Boo (15+) NT NT
8 Renia Merritt- Painted Pony NT NT
9 Sydney Wren - Champ NT NT
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